
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 10924 10920 10687 10419 10230 10022 9878 9717 9611 9555 9469 9467 9492 9559 9400 9303 9528 10027 10424 10953 11344 11808 12080 12151 267,410
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 842

JMJGU1 689 689 681 664 652 638 629 619 612 609 603 603 605 609 599 593 607 639 664 689 689 689 689 689 15,993
JMJGU2 689 689 681 664 652 638 629 619 612 609 603 603 605 609 599 593 607 639 664 689 689 689 689 689 15,993
JMJGU3 689 689 681 664 652 638 629 619 612 609 603 603 605 609 599 593 607 639 664 689 689 689 689 689 15,993
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 696 696 681 664 652 638 629 619 612 609 603 603 605 609 599 593 607 639 664 698 699 699 699 699 16,144
JMAHU1 696 696 681 664 652 638 629 619 612 609 603 603 605 609 599 593 607 639 664 698 699 699 699 699 16,144
JMAHU2 696 696 681 664 652 638 629 619 612 609 603 603 605 609 599 593 607 639 664 698 699 699 699 699 16,144
PKLGU1 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 3,216
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 3,216
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 213 203 198 194 191 184 181 179 177 177 178 179 175 172 180 194 203 219 219 219 219 219 4,984
KLPPGT14 219 219 213 202 198 194 191 184 181 179 177 177 178 179 175 172 180 194 203 219 219 219 219 219 4,983
KLPPGT15 219 219 213 202 198 194 191 184 181 179 177 177 178 179 175 172 179 194 203 219 219 219 219 219 4,983
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 158 141 131 117 117 120 132 106 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,673
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 156 141 131 117 116 120 132 106 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,671
PGLAGT12 318 317 294 275 266 259 254 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 259 275 321 330 360 360 360 7,643
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 191 156 132 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 158 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,641
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 191 156 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 158 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,640
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 143 143 142 3,140
SKSPBK1 263 263 245 230 225 219 215 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 219 231 266 273 300 300 300 6,376
TJGSBK1A 317 317 290 270 260 254 247 232 227 224 220 219 220 224 215 209 223 253 272 322 331 355 355 355 7,427
TJGSBK1B 317 316 290 270 260 252 247 232 226 223 219 219 219 223 215 209 223 253 270 321 330 349 349 349 7,350
TJGSBK2A 303 302 276 256 246 238 233 218 212 209 205 205 206 209 203 203 210 239 256 307 316 346 346 346 7,143
TJGSBK2B 303 302 276 256 246 239 233 218 212 209 205 205 206 211 203 203 210 239 256 307 316 347 348 347 7,161
YPKA 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 8,496
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 3,024
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 142 143 142 1,936
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 143 142 1,879
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 73 74 1,633
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 74 672
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 495
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 797
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 500
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 100 700
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 125 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 20 60 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1018 1022 1255 1523 1712 1920 2060 2177 2241 2279 2329 2331 2318 2275 2374 2435 2294 1915 1518 989 1027 926 1004 967 32,611

TOTAL GEN 10861 10857 10624 10356 10167 9959 9815 9654 9548 9492 9406 9404 9429 9496 9337 9240 9465 9964 10361 10890 11281 11745 12017 12088 265,968

27-Oct-12
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12017 11829 11977 12108 12175 12187 12187 12181 12152 12027 11807 11575 11398 11424 11679 12367 12495 12468 12379 12228 12029 11880 11751 11532 267,410
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 842

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,993
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,993
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,993
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,144
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,144
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,144
PKLGU1 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 3,216
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 3,216
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,984
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,983
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,983
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,673
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,671
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 349 321 325 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 342 7,643
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,641
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,640
SGB3GT33 142 143 141 143 143 143 143 142 143 141 142 124 120 120 140 142 143 142 143 143 143 143 143 120 3,140
SKSPBK1 300 300 299 300 300 300 301 300 300 299 300 287 265 269 298 300 300 301 300 300 300 300 301 282 6,376
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 353 321 325 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 343 7,427
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 321 325 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 343 7,350
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 333 306 311 344 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 327 7,143
TJGSBK2B 348 347 347 347 347 347 348 347 347 347 348 334 306 311 345 348 348 348 347 347 347 348 348 327 7,161
YPKA 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 354 8,496
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,024
SGB3GT31 142 143 141 142 141 141 143 142 141 141 142 124 120 120 140 142 143 142 143 142 143 143 143 120 1,936
SGB3GT32 142 143 141 143 141 143 143 142 143 141 142 124 120 120 140 142 143 142 143 143 143 143 143 120 1,879
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 93 85 89 89 87 77 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 99 60 60 60 60 1,633
KNYR 2 60 0 0 92 85 89 89 87 77 60 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 99 60 0 0 0 672
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 85 87 87 86 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 97 0 0 0 0 495
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 200
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 64 80 70 30 30 30 30 30 797
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 72
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 100 0 100 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 500
SYPS 1 100 5 100 65 100 60 60 100 60 100 0 0 0 0 0 70 65 70 70 65 100 45 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 135 150 125 150 135 131 150 130 150 115 0 0 0 0 125 125 125 125 125 150 135 45 0 1,428
BSIA 1 35 15 60 20 60 15 15 60 20 50 20 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 20 35 15 20 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 907 995 931 966 933 987 987 927 1022 981 917 999 1176 1150 905 917 957 900 905 956 905 954 983 1052 32,611

TOTAL GEN 11964 11776 11924 12055 12122 12134 12134 12128 12099 11974 11754 11522 11345 11371 11616 12304 12432 12405 12316 12165 11966 11817 11688 11469 265,968




